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顺化GILIMEX工业园区

越南领先的绿色智能工业园区开发商工业园区

B 区: 411.68公顷

绿化景观

基础设施

交通

A 区: 49.17公顷

11.75 公顷

工业与仓库用地

28.98 公顷 0.67 公顷

7.77 公顷

运营与服务

17.33 公顷
绿化景观

基础设施

交通

工业用地

258.30 公顷

57.00 公顷

5.39 公顷

61.62 公顷
仓库用地

12.04 公顷

顺化Gilimex 工业园区位置
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